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OLEAN MEDICAL GROUP TELEPHONE EXTENSIONS

CLINICAL, SUPPORT & MISCELLANEOUS DEPTS.

ADMINISTRATION
Chris Strade, CEO
Melissa Shelley, Director of Nursing
Judy French, Human Resources
Nicole Layton, Credentialing
Laurie Pavlock

ACCOUNTING
Tiffanie Ensell, Director
Pam Cammeyer

AUDIOLOGY
Renee Andrzejewski,
Audiology Fax

ANSWERING SERVICE
OMG Account Phone Number
Phone Service Business Office

BUSINESS OFFICE MANAGER
Kristin Fitzsimmons

CLINICAL ASSISTANT
Julie Mincemoyer, L.P.N.

CODE BLUE (Medical Emergency)
CODE GREEN (Patient Assistance)
CODE M (Irate patient / Manpower needed)

CODING SPECIALIST
Marie Cummins, CPC
Teri Wright, CPC
Kim Bihler

COMPLIANCE HOT LINE

COMPUTER OPERATIONS

2247
2388
2201
2203
2372

2338
2399

2427

376-2443

716-559-1136
888-776-2661

2309

2280

3333
3333
3333

2415
2404
2248

2440

Hillary Brotka, Trainer/App &Workflow Spc. 2322

System Analyst
Mary Kay Bell, I.T. Hardware Specialist
“Off-Hours” Coverage

CONTINUOUS QUALITY IMPROVEMENT

Melissa Shelley, Director of Nursing

COUMADIN CLINIC
Melanie Sturdevant, R.N.

2406
2403

716-378-2996

2388

2375

CREDIT - FINANCIAL COUNSELORS
Carol Chesebro, Supervisor
Katy Guthrie
Jill Pascarella

CUBA OFFICE

14 Center Street, Cuba, NY 14727

Cuba Zenoski, Christa, F.N.P.- B.C.
Jackson, Sandy, N.P.
Jada Beardsley, L.P.N.
Janel Cross, L.P.N.
Theresa Golish, Prior Auth
Alexis Jereb, Receptionist
Shawna Foster, Receptionist
Jen Moshier, Registration

CUBA -DR. GULATI

45 West Main Street, Cuba, NY 14727
Cuba Gulati, Rajan, M.D.
Tatham, Shayla, N.P.
Pam Burch, L.P.N.
Tina Francisco, L.P.N.
Dawn Rose, Receptionist

DICTATION SYSTEM
Extension for dictating
Speed dial
Direct Phone Number

ECHO

Darialyn Nolan, RCS
EEG

Threasa Mowery, Tech.
EKG

Faye Morgan, Area H1
EMPLOYEES LOUNGE

ELLICOTTVILLE OFFICE

2268
2358
2287

585-968-3210

2464
2459
2462
2463
2465
2461
2460
2453

585-968-1628

2420
1144
877-258-6017

3421

2317

2242

2312

699-4332

6133 Route 219, Suite 1006, Ellicottville, NY 14731

E’ville Cihak, William, M.D. (Thur & Fri)
Snyder, Meghan D.N.P.(Mon & Tue)

Stephanie Milks, L.P.N.
Elizabeth Brennan, Recep.

2478
2478
2476
2475



FAX MACHINES

Cuba (585) 968-3031
Cuba - Dr. Gulati (585) 968-0019
Ellicottville 699-4307
Franklinville 676-2432
Olean Main Site
Administration, 12 373-6632
Allergy, B2 376-2451
Business Office 373-3105
Cardiology, B1 376-2329

Internal Medicine, C1 376-2296
Director of Nursing, 12 373-6632
Family Practice, A2 376-2349
Family Practice, D2 376-2340
Family Practice, G2 376-2226
Family Practice, H2 376-2220
Family Practice, D1 376-2229
Internal Medicine, Al 376-2273

Lab, G1 376-2392

Medical Records, 12 372-6421

Neurology, E2 376-2351

Pediatrics, C2 376-2376

Pediatrics, F2 376-2354

Podiatry, E1 376-2281

Prior Authorization, C2 376-2294

Radiology, H1 376-2341

Women's Health, F1 376-2225

Salamanca (A. Patel) 945-2393
FRANKLINVILLE OFFICE 676-2212

Temporarily Closed
12 Main St., Franklinville, NY 14737
Frank Snyder, Meghan D.N.P. (Wed. thru Fri.) 2493

Mirah Wetzler, R.N. 2492

DeOna Houghtaling, Receptionist 2490
FRONT DESK

Front Desk Extension 2240
HEALTH INFORMATION

Christina Cowburn, Supervisor 2213

Gerri Costa, MRRC 2257

General Dictation 376-2420

STAT Dictation Work Type #6

Tina Flagg 2331

Jvonte Bell 2433

HIPPA/COMPLIANCE PRIVACY OFFICER
Chris Strade 2247

INFUSION ROOM
Molly Callahan, R.N. 2414

1Q HEALTH SUPPORT 800-557-9249

LABORATORY
Amy Dean, Manager 2205
Clinical Area 2260/2381
Phlebotomy 2328
Receptionist 2244

MAINTENANCE
Email: Maintenance Request or
maintenance@oleanmedical.com

Maintenance Phone Line 2378
DAY TIME EMERGENCY 2203
AFTER HOURS EMERGENCY 814-203-0333
MAMMOGRAPHY

Mammography. Technologists 2270
Receptionist 2297

MENTAL HEALTH CONSELOR
Intake Coordinator
Catt County Mental Health
Appointment Option or Questions 716-373-8040
Michael Baxter
Eric Peters
Julie Curran

716-701-3335

NEW PATIENT REGISTRATION &
PATIENT RELATIONS

Kristin Fitzsimmons 2309

First Desk 2367

Second Desk 2295

Third Desk 2303
NURSING DIRECTOR

Melissa Shelley, D.O.N. 2388
OMG HOTLINE 2440
From Outside OMG 376-2440
PATIENT CARE TEAM

Hillary Brotka 2322

Mikala Schultz 2218
PRIOR AUTHORIZATION

Brittany Higby, M.O.A. 2408

Fax Number 376-2294
PURCHASING

Rhonda Donohue 2423



RADIOLOGY
Dawn Owens, Supervisor
Melanie Sturdevant, RN
Bone Density
CT
Nuclear Medicine
Reading Room
Faye Morgan, Receptionist
Jamie Buchanan, Receptionist
Ultrasound
X-Ray Technologists

REGISTRATION STATIONS
Front Desk Registration
Area C Registration 1% floor
Podiatry Area E1
OG/GYN
Upstairs Registration (A, B, C, G, H)
Upstairs Reg Area H2 (A, B, C, G, H)
Upstairs Registration (D, E, F)

RISK MANAGEMENT
Mellisa Shelley, Director of Nursing

SALAMANCA OFFICE
449 Broad Street, Salamanca, NY 14779
Patel, Arun P., M D.
Walczyk, Rachel, P.A.
Ring, Jenna, N.P.
Janice Elliott, R.N.
Amber Hoffman, L.P.N
Tammy Knight, M.O.A.
Diane Ambuske
Mary Jo Mowery, Site Manager
Maureen Onuffer Rec
Jessica Wilson, Receptionist

SCREENING AREA

Screening Center
Screening Center

SWITCHBOARD
Devan Kellogg, Operator

THIRD PARTY SPECIALISTS
Gina Cousins, Supervisor

Blue Cross/Blue Shield/Huana
GHI/Community Blue/Tricare
Ashley Stuve

Atna/UPMC/United Health
Nastasha Kinnaird

2243
2263
2242
2301
2335
2426
2242
2297
2419
2262

2240
2437
2345
2348
3249
3251
2327

2388

945-4770

2474
2473
2472
2468
2470
2467
2471
2469
2466
2480

2344
2204

2310

2402

2350

THIRD PARTY SPECIALISTS (Continued)
Ind. Health/Univera/Molina
Statewide PPO/Nova/Nova Catt. Co.
Jennie Foskit 2339

Medicare/AARP
Michele Graser 2253

Champus / Medicaid
Tina Crandall 2410

Fidelis / Wellcare
Aja Kiser 2359

TRIAGE NURSE
Triage Office 2263

VISITING OUTSIDE SPECIALITIES

AXIS NEUROSURGERY/SPINE
A2 - 1%t Thursday of every month

Ryan DenHaese, MD 716-634-3500
FAX 716-634-3525
GREEN PROSTHETICS 716-484-1088
F1 Area
PEDIATRICS CARDIOLOGY
C2 3Wednesday every month 716-885-5437
FAX 716-258-3329
PEDIATRICS GASTRO
F1 1-2 Times Monthly 585-250-4132
FAX 585-345-4250
VASCULAR SURGERY
A2 2"Wednesday of every month
David DiMarco, M.D. 814-723-4560
FAX 814-757-5807



AREA PHYSICIAN EXT. # AREA PHYSICIAN EXT. #

NURSE/RECEPTIONIST NURSE/RECEPTIONIST
F1 Aftuck, Robin, CNM 2209 Dixon, Elizabeth, N.P.
Cuba Tuesdays Cuba Office 2465 *Family Practice
*OB/GYN Nurse
Sarah Moyer, R.N. 2241 Receptionist
Britani Dickinson, Receptionist 2348
Amy Livoto, Receptionist 2452 F1 Dougherty, Susan, C.N.M., N.P. 2275
Women's Health Auto Att. Recep. 2251 Cuba Wednesdays Cuba Office 2465
*OB/GYN
C2 Brotka, Marti, N.P. 2274 Karen Morris, L.P.N. 2319
*Pedia_trics Wednesdays Cuba Office 2463
Kim Ransom, L.P.N. 2434 Britani Dickinson, Receptionist 2348
Crystal Nobles, Receptionist 2311 Amy Livoto, Receptionist 2452
) Women's Health Auto Att. Recep. 2251
Bl Buzzard, Tami, D.N.P. 2336
*Lipid Clinic D1 Froebel, Delaney, P.A. 2221
Amanda Tierson, L.P.N. 2308 *Family Practice
Brittney Lockwood, L.P.N. 2356 Nurse 2255
Mary Beth Edwards, Recept. 2237 Cathy Mentor, Recep. 2256
*Coumadin/Device Clinic
Melanie Sturdevant, R.N. 2375 C2 Ganiji, Sri, M.D. 2382
*Pediatrics
C1 Cacacho, Arthur,M.D. 2330 Breanna Conners, R.N. 2347
* Pulmonology Crystal Nobles, Receptionist 2311
Emilia Brotka, R.N. 2245
Sarah Frazier, L.P.N. 22217 D2 Gorrell, Mattison, P.A. 2431
Deb Ensell, Recep. 2395 *Family Practice
. Brooke Anderson, L.P.N. 2289
F1 Chauhdry, Tahir, D.O. 2334 Deann Bonney, Recep. 2448
*OB/GYN F.P. Auto Attendant, Recep. 2258
Joselyn Lentola, L.P.N 2355
Britani Dickinson, Receptionist 2348 F2 Green, Nichole, P.A.- C. 2300
Amy Livoto, Receptionist 2452 *Pediatrics
Women's Health Auto Att. Recep. 2251 Tiffany Ott, L.P.N. 2979
Lisa Deschler, L.P.N. Recep. 2278
El Chahal, Puneet D.P.M. 2207
*Podiatry Cuba  Gulati, Rajan, MD (585) 968-1628
Lindsay Webb, L.P.N. 2438 *Internal Medicine
Dianne Blauvelt, M.O.A. 2418 Pam Burch. L.P.N.
Victoria Provorse, M.O.A., Recep. 2282 Dawn Rose, Receptionist
Al Cihak, William, M.D. 2235 F2 lustre, Ricardo, M.D. 2298
Mondays, Tuesdays, and Wednesdays *Pediatrics
Ellicottville - Thursdays & Fridays 2475 Trish James, R.N. 2394
*Internal Medicine Lisa Deschler, L.P.N., Recep. 2278
Sharon Gleason, LPN 2285
Bambi Morgan, M.O.A. 2326 Cuba  Jackson, Sandy, N.P.- B.C. 2459
*Family Practice, Cuba 585-968-3210
Bl Cox, Matthew, M.D. 2239 Janel Cross, L.P.N. 2463
*Cardiology ) Theresa Golish, Prior Auth 2465
Amy Lampack-Ciezak, R.N. 2313 Alexis Jereb, Receptionist 2461
Amanda Tierson, L.P.N. 2308
Brittney Lockwood, L.P.N. 2356
Annie Larid, L.P.N. 2211
Mary Beth Edwards, Recept 2237

*Cardiolite Stress Lab 3244



AREA PHYSICIAN EXT. # AREA PHYSICIAN EXT. #

NURSE/RECEPTIONIST NURSE/RECEPTIONIST
C1 Kothari, Ashokkumar, M.D. 2236 Sal Ring, Jenna, N.P.-C 2472
*Cardiology *Internal Medicine 945-4770
Jennifer, Johnson, LPN 2363 Amber Hoffman, L.P.N. 2470
Deb Ensell, Recep. 2395 Maureen Onuffer, Receptionist 2466
Jessica Wilson, Receptionist 2480
B2 Lewis, Fred, M.D. 2272
*Allergy El Rogers, Brandon, D.P.M. 2413
Heather Roundsville, L.P.N. 2219 *Podiatry
Rebeka Curcio, R.N. 2383 Kara Cole, L.P.N. 2288
Stacie M. Cole, R.N. 2380 Victoria Provorse, M.O.A., Recep. 2282
Kayla Patterson, R.N. 2383
Kim Latten, Receptionist 2416 El Rogers, Kelly, D.P.M. 2284
*Podiatry
A2 Malik, Salwat, M.D. 2215 Karen Kolata, L.P.N. 2361
*Family Practice Victoria Provorse, M.O.A., Recep. 2282
Melissa Manning, L.P.N. 2277
Kayleigh Forrest, Recep. 2223 D2 Shulman, David, M.D. 2231
*Family Practice
H2 Mathanakaran, Thayaparan, M.D. 2435 Payton Mowery-Campbell, L.P.N. 2302
*Family Practice Deann Bonney, Recep. 2448
Jennifer Mathanakaran, R.N. 2234 F.P. Auto Attendant, Recep. 2258
Jodi Truax, L.P.N. 2439
Michelle Cowles, Recep. 2432 F2 Snow, Courtney, P.A. 2352
McKayla Solomon, M.O.A. Recep. 2267 *Pediatrics
Dawn Turner, L.P.N. 2299
Sal Patel, Arun P., M D. 2474 Lisa Deschler, L.P.N., Recep. 2278
*Family Practice 945-4770
Janice Elliott, R.N. 2468 Snyder, Meghan, D.N.P. 2478
Diane Ambuske 2471 Ellicottville - Monday & Tuesday
Mary Jo Mowery 2469 *Internal Medicine
Maureen Onuffer, Rec 2466 Stephanie Milks, L.P.N. 2476
Jessica Wilson, Receptionist 2480 Elizabeth Brennan, Recep. 2475
D1 Patel, Rajnikant, M D. 2384 Snyder, Meghan, D.N.P. 2493
*Family Practice Franklinville - Wednesday, Thursday & Friday
Lorrie Dombek, L.P.N. 2398 *Internal Medicine
Cathy Mentor, Recep. 2256 Mirah Wetzler, R.N. 2492
DeOna Houghtaling, Recep. 2490
E2 Pecorella, Laura, RPA-C 2323
*Neurology Cuba Tatham, Shayla, NP
Tanya Grimes, L.P.N. 2360 *Internal Medicine (585) 968-1628
EEG, Threasa Mowery 2317 Tina Francisco, L.P.N.
Chantal Good, Receptionist 2321 Dawn Rose, Receptionist
A2 Presutti, Michael, P.A.- C. 2276 A2 uUrsoy, Jennifer, P.A. 2214
*Family Practice *Family Practice
Melissa Manning, L.P.N. 2277 Jennifer Priest, L.P.N. 2379

Kayleigh Forrest, Recep. 2223 Kayleigh Forrest, Recep. 2223



AREA PHYSICIAN EXT. #
NURSE/RECEPTIONIST

Walczyk, Rachel, P.A. 2473
Salamanca *Family Practice 945-4770
Janice Elliott, R.N. 2468
Tammy Knight, M.O.A. 2467
Mary Jo Mowery 2469
Maureen Onuffer/Wendy Boldt, Rec 2466
Jessica Wilson, Receptionist 2480
B1 Wiatrowski, Pamela, N.P.-B.C. 2233
*Cardiology
Amy Lampack-Ciezak, R.N. 2313
Amanda Tierson, L.P.N. 2308
Brittney Lockwood, L.P.N. 2356
Annie Larid, L.P.N. 2211
Mary Beth Edwards, Recep. 2237
G2 Witte, Jessica, M.D. 2306
*Family Practice
Melissa Hayward, L.P.N. 2261
Gabrielle Blanchard, Recep. 2390
G2 Witte, Mathew, M.D. 2202
*Primary Care Sports Medicine
Alyssa France, L.P.N. 2276
Gabrielle Blanchard, Recep. 2390
F1 Wojcik, Thaddeus, M.D. 2208
*Gynecology
Joselyn Lentola, L.P.N. 2355
Britani Dickinson, Receptionist 2348
Amy Livoto, Receptionist 2452
Women's Health Auto Att. Recep. 2251
Cuba Zenoski, Christa, F.N.P.- B.C. 2464
*Family Practice, Cuba 585-968-3210
Jada Beardsley, L.P.N. 2462

Shawna Foster, Receptionist 2460



OLEAN MEDICAL GROUP

DIRECTORY
PHYSICIAN FLOOR __ AREA
AFTUCK, R. CNM 1 F DEPARTMENT
BROTKA, M NP 2 C
BUZZARD, T DNP 1 B ADMINISTRATION 2 |
CACACHO, A. MD 1 C BONE DENSITY 1 H
CHAHAL, P D.P.M. 1 E COUMADIN CLINIC 1 A
CHAUHDRY, T D.O. 1 F CT SCAN 1 H
CIHAK, WG MD OLEAN & ELLICOTTVILLE LABORATORY 1 G
COX, M. MD 1 B MAMMOGRAPHY 1 H
DIXON, E. NP NUCLEAR MEDICINE 1 H
DOUGHERTY, S CMN NP 1 F RADIOLOGY 1 H
FROEBEL, D. PA 1 D SLEEP STUDY 1 H
GANIJI, S. MD 2 C ULTRASOUND 1 H
GORRELL, M. NP 2 D
GREEN, N PA-C 2 F | PoD CATEGORY |
GULATI, R. MD CUBA
ILUSTRE, RP MD 2 F AL INT MED
JACKSON, S NP CUBA B1 CARDIO
KOTHARI, A. MD 1 c C1 PULMONOLOGY/CARDIO
LEWIS, FH MD 2 B D1 FAMILY PRACTICE
MALIK, S MD 2 A El PODIATRY
MATHANAKARAN ~ MD 2 H F1 WOMEN'S HEALTH CENTER
PATEL, A MD SALAMANCA F1 GREEN PROSTECTICS
PATEL, R MD 1 D PEDIATRICS CARDIOLOGY
PECORELLA, L RPA-C 2 E ol LAB
PRESUTTI, M PA-C 2 A HL X-RAY/NUC MED/CT
RING, J. NP SALAMANCA
ROGERS, B. DPM 1 E
ROGERS, K. DPM 1 E A2 RHEMATOLOGY/FAMILY PRACTICE
SHULMAN, D MD 2 D A2 DIMARCO VEIN CENTER
SNOW, C. PA 2 F AXIS NEUROSURGERY
SNYDER, M. N.P. E’VILLE & FRANK B2 ALLERGY
TATHAM, S N.P. GULATI'S CUBA C2 PEDIATRICS / BROTKA/GANJI
URSOY, J. PA 2 A PEDS/MENTAL HEALTH COUNSELOR
WALCZYK, R. PA SALAMANCA PEDIATRICS GASTRO
WIATROWSKI, P.  NP-BC 1 B D? FAMILY PRACTICE
WITTE, J. MD 2 G E2 NEUROLOGY
WITTE, M, MD 2 G G2 FAMILY PRACTICE
WOJCIK, TS MD 1 F H2 FAMILY PRAC/MENTAL HEALTH COUNSELOR
ZENOSKI, C FNP-BC CUBA

10/27/2023

12 ADMINISTRATION



